16  | ABB
Add-on Auxiliary Contacts
Terminal Marking and Positioning
Catalogue Page 1SBC 101 114 S0201
1-pole auxiliary contacts
-1
NC
-2

ABB |  19
Index
Order Code Classification
Order code Type Page Order code Type Page Order code Type Page Order code Type Page
1SBL 136 201 R2000	 AF09Z-40-00-20	 6
1SBL 136 201 R2100	 AF09Z-40-00-21	 6
1SBL 136 201 R2200	 AF09Z-40-00-22	 6
1SBL 136 201 R2300	 AF09Z-40-00-23	 6
1SBL 136 501 R2000	 AF09Z-22-00-20	 6
1SBL 136 501 R2100	 AF09Z-22-00-21	 6
1SBL 136 501 R2200	 AF09Z-22-00-22	 6
1SBL 136 501 R2300	 AF09Z-22-00-23	 6
1SBL 137 201 R1100	 AF09-40-00-11	 5
1SBL 137 201 R1200	 AF09-40-00-12	 5
1SBL 137 201 R1300	 AF09-40-00-13	 5
1SBL 137 201 R1400	 AF09-40-00-14	 5
1SBL 137 501 R1100	 AF09-22-00-11	 5
1SBL 137 501 R1200	 AF09-22-00-12	 5
1SBL 137 501 R1300	 AF09-22-00-13	 5
1SBL 137 501 R1400	 AF09-22-00-14	 5
1SBL 176 201 R2000	 AF16Z-40-00-20	 6
1SBL 176 201 R2100	 AF16Z-40-00-21	 6
1SBL 176 201 R2200	 AF16Z-40-00-22	 6
1SBL 176 201 R2300	 AF16Z-40-00-23	 6